
Dev Services
 Business Administrator

Jim Flood
James.Flood@sanantonio.gov

(210) 207-5097

Special Projects Manager
Training

Charlotte Barrett
Charlotte.Barrett@sanantonio.gov

(210) 207-8219

Special Projects Manager
Special Projects
Jorge Manzano

Jorge.Manzano.sanantonio.gov
(210) 207-0345

Senior Management 
Coordinator
Angela Davila

Angela.Davila@sanantonio.gov
(210) 207-0239

       Strength:
    Authorized: 10
    Vacant:          0
    Actual:         10
    November 2016

Management Analyst
Open Records
Phillip Busch

Phillip.Busch@sanantonio.gov
(210) 207-0525

Admin Asst II
Sandra Garza

Sandra.Garza@sanantonio.gov
(210 207-0603

Sr. Management Analyst
Performance Management

Benita Trevino
Benita.Trevino@sanantonio.gov

(210) 207-8053

AV/IT Liaison
Technology Coordinator

Andrew Guzman
Andrew.Guzman@sanantonio.gov

(210) 207-0183

Development Services Rep.
Amanda Quijano
(210) 207-7911

Amanda.Quijano@sanantonio.gov

Admin Asst. I
Mohammad Mohammad

(210) 207-0232
Mohammad.Mohammad@sanantonio.gov

Melissa Ramirez
Assistant Director
(210) 207-7038

Melissa.Ramirez@sanantonio.gov


